P0200055400

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	J. HORNE	
	AUG - 3 202	23
	Office Use On	Iv



06/14/23--01011--015 **43.75

. .

SEC: FALLAND 20/3 0

Ľ

e .

e [

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Orchid Medical, Inc. **SUBJECT:**

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P02000055400

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Melissa Eudaly

Name of Contact Person

Sedgwick

Firm/Company

8125 Sedgwick Way, Legal Dept. 4th Floor

Address

Memphis, TN 38125

City/State and Zip Code

corporateatfairscompliance@sedgwick.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Melissa Eudaly
 at (901
 512-2038

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

■ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

	ARTICLES OF CORRE		ī r
	For	2023 ن	
Orchid Medical. I		SECH TALLAH	
	Name of Corporation as currently filed with the 140	rala Dept. of State	
	P02000055400 Document Number (if known)		
Pursuant to the pro-	visions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statu	tes	
•	prrection correct Articles of Incorporation		
	(1 Actume	nt Type Being Corrected)	`
filed with the Depa	rtment of State on May 16, 2002	ument)	
	acy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
	nares" was filed stating the number of shares of st	tock is 100	
Correct the inaccur	acy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Article IV entitled "Sł	nares" should correctly state the number of shares	s of stock is 1,000	
			<u>.</u>
	Docusigned by: Styphen R. Hurley		
		rectors or officers have f the receiver, trustee, or	
Stephen R. Hurley	Stephen R. Hurley Orseeneers and (Signature of a director, president or other officer - if dir not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands o	rectors or officers have if the receiver, trustee, or SVP and Secretar	

Filing Fee: \$35.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

N	ame of Corporation	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P02000055400		
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fe	e are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to the following:	
Melissa Eudaly		
Name of Contact Person		
Sedgwick		
Firm/Company		
8125 Sedgwick Way, Legal Dept. 4th Floor		
Address		
Memphis, TN 38125		
City/State and Zip Code		
corporateaffairscompliance@sedgwick.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	port notification)	
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Melissa Eudaty	at ()	
Name of Contact Person	at ()	
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt:	
□ \$35.00 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	
\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

Mailing Address: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

	ARTICLES OF CORRECTION			(
	F	or			
Orchid Medic	al. Inc.	202			
	Name of Corporation as currently f	ited with the Floridad)r	t- of State		
	P02000055400	TALI			
	Document Nun	nber (if known)	_ <u>_</u>		
Pursuant to the p	provisions of Section 607.0124, Fl	orida Statutes			
	Correction correct Articles of Incorp				
	epartment of State on May 16, 2002	(Document Type	Seing Corrected)		
	partment of state of	ale Date of Document)	·		
Specify the inacc	euracy, incorrect statement, or defe	ect:			
Article IV entitled	"Shares" was filed stating the number of	f shares of stock is	100		
<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
<u> </u>					
- <u></u>					
·····					
Correct the inacc	uracy, incorrect statement, or defe	ct:			
Article IV entitled	'Shares" should correctly state the numb	er of shares of stor	ek is 1.000		
		<u> </u>			
				·	
	DocuSigned by:				
	Stephen R. Hurley				
	 CSG66656540201, (Signature of a director, president or other not been selected, by an incorporator - if other court appointed fiduciary, by that f 		officers have or, trustee, or		
Stanhan D. H.					
Stephen R. Hurley	for printed name of person signing)		SVP and Secretary		
111000	a pranecultaine of person signing)		(Title of perso		

Filing Fee: \$35.00